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1. MOLNAR Florian 2002 ESV Mürzzuschlag 1. 100 1. 100 2. 80 1. 100 2. 80 460
2. FRANCSICS Erik 2001 ESV Mürzzuschlag 6. 40 2. 80 1. 100 5. 45 4. 50 315
3. HAISZAN Balin 2001 ESV Mürzzuschlag 2. 80 5. 45 2. 80 1. 100 305
4. BAUMGARTNER Sebastian 2002 WSV Eisenerz 3. 60 4. 50 3. 60 4. 50 5. 45 265
5. HAAGEN David 2002 ESV Mürzzuschlag 4. 50 5. 45 4. 50 6. 40 3. 60 245
6. SEEBACHER Eric 2002 WSV Eisenerz 5. 45 6. 40 7. 36 9. 29 6. 40 190
7. SCHLITZ Julian 2001 SK Rottenmann 3. 60 6. 40 7. 36 136
8. HUBER Thomas 2001 SK Rottenmann 3. 60 60
9. MANDLBERGER Mathias 2001 SK Rottenmann 8. 32 32
10. FESSLER Raphael 2003 SK Rottenmann 10. 26 26
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1. MÖRTH Francisco 1999 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 2. 80 2. 80 2. 80 1. 100 2. 80 420
2. HAAGEN Phlipp 1999 ESV Mürzzuschlag 7. 36 1. 100 1. 100 2. 80 1. 100 416
3. REYMEYER Tamas 2000 ESV Mürzzuschlag 1. 100 8. 32 3. 60 4. 50 4. 50 292
4. WEINBERGER Nico 1999 SK Rottenmann 3. 60 3. 60 4. 50 7. 36 3. 60 266
5. MÖRTH Claudio 2000 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 4. 50 5. 45 5. 45 3. 60 12. 22 222
6. PLATTNER Tobias 1999 WSV Murau 5. 45 4. 50 11. 24 5. 45 7. 36 200
7. MOLNAR Kristof 2000 ESV Mürzzuschlag 6. 40 6. 40 6. 40 8. 32 9. 29 181
8. VERMEULEN Michael 2000 WSV Ramsau 10. 26 12. 22 7. 36 6. 40 11. 24 148
9. PEER Christoph 1999 SK Rottenmann 9. 29 11. 24 9. 29 11. 24 10. 26 132
10. KELEMEN Peter 2000 ESV Mürzzuschlag 11. 24 9. 29 9. 29 7. 36 118
11. SCHITTER Kevin 2000 WSV Murau 8. 32 7. 36 13. 20 13. 20 108
12. LETTNER Julian 2000 SK Rottenmann 14. 18 13. 20 8. 32 17. 14 16. 15 99
13. RODLAUER Fabian 2000 WSV Eisenerz 13. 20 16. 15 16. 15 6. 40 90
14. SCHUPFER Marco 1999 SK Rottenmann 12. 22 14. 18 10. 26 14. 18 84
15. SEEBACHER Sebastian 2000 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 17. 14 12. 22 14. 18 17. 14 68
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16. GRÄF Dominic 1999 ESV Mürzzuschlag 16. 15 19. 12 10. 26 20. 11 64
17. PITZER Patrick 1999 WSV Ramsau 10. 26 15. 16 15. 16 58
18. HORN Marcel 2000 SK Rottenmann 15. 16 18. 13 18. 13 18. 13 55
19. VERMEULEN Mika 1999 WSV Ramsau 5. 45 45
20. HAAGER Nicole 2000 SK Rottenmann 20. 11 13. 20 19. 12 43
21. PLIESCHNEGGER Florian 2000 SK Rottenmann 14. 18 20. 11 19. 12 41
22. UNTERBERGER Flora 2000 SK Rottenmann 17. 14 20. 11 25
23. GSCHIER Johannes 1999 WSV Eisenerz 12. 22 22
24. BAUMANN Florian 1999 WSV Eisenerz 22. 9 20. 11 20
25. BLEYER Pauli 2000 WSV Eisenerz 22. 19 19
26. PRETSCHUH Jakob 1999 WSV Eisenerz 15. 16 16

B - Klasse
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1. BREITENBERGER Marco 1997 SK Rottenmann 2. 80 1. 100 1. 100 2. 80 2. 80 440
DIRNBAUER Josef 1998 ESV Mürzzuschlag 1. 100 2. 80 3. 60 1. 100 1. 100 440

3. WOHLMUTHER Michael 1997 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 7. 36 3. 60 2. 80 10. 26 4. 50 252
4. KRASSNEGGER Jan-Oswald 1997 SK Rottenmann 3. 60 5. 45 5. 45 7. 36 6. 40 226
5. HORVATH Peter 1998 ESV Mürzzuschlag 4. 50 4. 50 7. 36 5. 45 8. 32 213
6. HUBER Julia 1998 SK Rottenmann 5. 45 7. 36 4. 50 10. 26 13. 20 177
7. EGGER Stefan 1998 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 8. 32 10. 26 6. 40 12. 22 11. 24 144
8. MÖRTH Francisco 1999 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 6. 40 6. 40 6. 40 12. 22 142
9. HAAGEN Philipp 1999 ESV Mürzzuschlag 8. 32 9. 29 3. 60 121
10. GRÄF Niklas 1998 ESV Mürzzuschlag 9. 29 4. 50 7. 36 115
11. SCHWAIGER Thomas 1997 ESV Mürzzuschlag 3. 60 9. 29 89
12. LEITNER Dominik 1998 WSV Murau 16. 15 9. 29 17. 14 10. 26 84
13. GRICK Dominik 1997 WSV Eisenerz 8. 32 4. 50 82

PRETSCHUH Oliver 1998 WSV Eisenerz 13. 20 11. 24 13. 20 14. 18 82
15. HUBER Stefan 1998 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 9. 29 8. 32 15. 16 77

B - Klasse

Raiffeisen Nachwuchs Sommer Tournee 2009

SPRUNGLAUF

Schüler 1 06
.0

6.
20

09
R

am
sa

u

28
.0

6.
20

09
M

ur
au

22
.0

8.
20

09
M

ür
zz

us
ch

la
g

20
.0

9.
20

09
R

ot
te

nm
an

n

03
.1

0.
20

09
Ei

se
ne

rz



G
ES

A
M

T
PU

N
K

TE

Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte Rang Punkte

16. MÖSSELBERGER Markus 1997 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 13. 20 15. 16 15. 16 20. 11 19. 12 75
17. STOCKER Andreas 1998 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 14. 18 20. 11 10. 26 24. 7 62
18. KÖGLBURGER Patrick 1998 WSV Murau 10. 26 14. 18 16. 15 59
19. HABELER Gerald 1997 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 18. 13 12. 22 23. 8 18. 13 56
20. BUCHEBNER Michael 1997 ESV Mürzzuschlag 12. 22 19. 12 13. 20 54
21. ANGERER Thomas 1998 WSV Eisenerz 11. 24 17. 14 17. 14 52
22. REYMEYER Tamas 2000 ESV Mürzzuschlag 12. 22 14. 18 40
23. PARLAK Benjamin 1998 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 17. 14 22. 9 16. 15 38
24. KELMEN Peter 1999 ESV Mürzzuschlag 11. 24 21. 10 34
25. WEINBERGER Nico 1999 SK Rottenmann 16. 15 15. 16 31
26. LOITZL Daniel 1998 SK Rottenmann 21. 10 18. 13 23
27. KREISSL Niklas 1997 SK Rottenmann 14. 18 18
28. MÖRTH Claudio 2000 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 19. 12 12
29. MOLNAR Christoph 2000 ESV Mürzzuschlag 25. 6 6
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1. SCHAFFER Lucas 1995 SK Rottenmann 4. 50 1. 100 1. 100 2. 80 1. 100 430
2. GÖSCHL Kevin 1995 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 1. 100 2. 80 2. 80 3. 60 2. 80 400
3. SÖLKNER Stefan 1996 SK Rottenmann 1. 100 4. 50 3. 60 4. 50 4. 50 310
4. SCHUHMACHER Lukas 1996 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 5. 45 5. 45 1. 100 3. 60 250
5. SZILAGYI Akos 1995 ESV Mürzzuschlag 7. 36 3. 60 6. 40 7. 36 7. 36 208
6. LEITNER Patrick 1996 ESV Mürzzuschlag 5. 45 8. 32 4. 50 8. 32 6. 40 199
7. KARGL Christoph 1996 WSV Murau 6. 40 9. 29 11. 24 5. 45 138
8. GÜNTHER Patrick 1995 SK Rottenmann 8. 32 10. 26 11. 24 12. 22 104
9. LUKAS Jürgen 1996 ESV Mürzzuschlag 5. 45 10. 26 9. 29 100
10. HIRSCH Christoph 1996 ESV Mürzzuschlag 7. 36 9. 29 9. 29 94
11. DIRNBAUER Josef 1998 ESV Mürzzuschlag 7. 36 5. 45 81

TATZREITER Lukas 1995 WSV Eisenerz 9. 29 13. 20 8. 32 81
13. STANGL Daniel 1996 WSV Eisenerz 12. 22 14. 18 19. 12 11. 24 76
14. BREITENBERGER Marco 1997 SK Rottenmann 8. 32 6. 40 72
15. KLEIN Jan 1995 SK Rottenmann 3. 60 60
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15. SCHUBERT Florian 1996 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 13. 20 14. 18 17. 14 23. 8 60
17. HOCHFELLNER Oliver 1995 WSV Eisenerz 10. 26 10. 26 52
18. SCHUBERT Fabian 1996 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 14. 18 15. 16 18. 13 47
19. SCHNELLER Philip 1995 ESV Mürzzuschlag 11. 24 13. 20 44

KOLB Alexander 1996 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 12. 22 16. 15 24. 7 44
21. WINTER Philipp 1996 ESV Mürzzuschlag 10. 26 15. 16 42
22. KRASSNEGGER Jan-Oswald 1997 SK Rottenmann 12. 22 14. 18 40
23. HUBER Julia 1998 SK Rottenmann 13. 20 22. 9 29
24. GEBHARDT Mario 1996 WSV Eisenerz 11. 24 24
25. GRÄF Niklas 1998 ESV Mürzzuschlag 15. 16 16
26. WOHLMUTHER Michael 1997 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 16. 15 15
27. GRICK Dominik 1997 WSV Eisenerz 17. 14 14
28. HORVATH Peter 1998 ESV Mürzzuschlag 18. 13 13
29. SCHWAIGER Thomas 1997 ESV Mürzzuschlag 20. 11 11
30. EGGER Stefan 1998 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 21. 10 10
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1. PEER Patrick 1994 SK Rottenmann 2. 80 5. 45 1. 100 6. 40 265
2. LÖSCHENKOHL Christian 1994 SK Rottenmann 3. 60 7. 36 3. 60 10. 26 182
3. PUNGOR Istvan 1991 ESV Mürzzuschlag 6. 40 2. 80 5. 45 165
4. FRITZ Martin 1994 WSV Murau 1. 100 3. 60 160
5. CSUKOVICS Armin 1992 ESV Mürzzuschlag 2. 80 8. 32 112
6. ZOTTER Kevin 1994 WSV Eisenerz 1. 100 100

NIEDERHOFER Walter 1993 WSV Eisenerz 1. 100 100
8. TRITSCHER Elias 1992 WSV Ramsau 4. 50 7. 36 86
9. CSEKE David 1991 ESV Mürzzuschlag 8. 32 4. 50 82
10. GÖSCHL Kevin 1995 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 2. 80 80
11. SCHAFFER Lucas 1995 SK Rottenmann 3. 60 60
12. KLADE Stefan 1992 WSV Eisenerz 4. 50 50
13. FÖLSNER Kevin 1993 SK Rottenmann 5. 45 45
14. GRICK Michael 1994 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 9. 29 29
15. SCHUHMACHER Lukas 1996 WSC Bad Mitterndorf 11. 24 24
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16. LEITNER Patrick 1996 ESV Mürzzuschlag 12. 22 22
17. SÖLKNER Stefand 1996 SK Rottenmann 13. 20 20
18. SZILAGYI Akos 1995 ESV Mürzzuschlag 14. 18 18
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